MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

2302	MOUNTAIN 7	TITLE C	OMPANY	Vol. Majo Page 17209
MTC AT MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS That	RANTY DEEL		
		AND WIFE		
hereinafter called the gra	intor, for the consideration he	reinafter s	tated, to grant	tor paid by, hereinafter called
EAST CASCADE PROPER	RTIES, INC., all Clegon	COLPORE	Jamentan and	arantae's heirs successors and assigns.
the grantee, does nereby g	with the tenements, hereditar	ments and	appurtenances	thereunto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of	KLAMATH unu Si	iale of Ore	gon, acsertoco	45 /5
The NW1/4 of	the SW 1/4 of Section mette Meridian Klamat	35, Town	nsnip 34 50 . Oregon.	EXCEPTING THEREFROM
of the Willan	the NW2 of the N 1/2	of the	NW 1/4 of t	the SW 1/4 OF section
35. Township	mette Meridian, Klamati the N1/2 of the N 1/2 34 South, Range 7 Eas	t_of_the	Willamette	Meridian, Klamath
County, Oreg	on ALSO EXCEPTING THE e SW 1/4 of Section 35	EREFROM	the S 172 c	Range 7 East of
NW-1/4 of th	Mamidian Klamath C	niint.v. u	reaum.	
	MOUNTAIN		d COIVII	
"This instrument will	ll not allow use of the property ofore signing or accepting this	instrumen	t, the person a	cquiring fee title to the property should yed uses and to determine any limits on
	ate city or county planning de g or forest practices as defined	murinen o	, verify uppour	ved uses and to determine any limits on
				successors and assigns forever.
10 Have and 10 Hol	reby covenants to and with said	l grantee ar	nd grantee's hei	irs, successors and assigns, that grantor except those of
is lawfully seized in fee	simple and the above granted those apparent upon the	land,	if any, as	the date of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and	d forever defend the said prem	ises and e	very part and p	ous described encumbrances
The true and action	L consideration paid for this l	ransfer st	gred in termi k	ove testriced chambon 35,000.00 of dollars. is seem of the seem o
CONTRACTOR OF THE CHARGE RECORDER TO THE	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	KARKIKA P	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	THE HOLD OF THE WAY OF
X HOLK BY MICK BOOKS LOOK BURNER	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		•	-
In constraine this of	deed and where the context so	o requires,	the singular i	includes the plural and all grammatical porations and to individuals.
changes shall be implie	ed to make the provisions here	eoj appiy e	quality to co.p	dow of TINE 19 95;
In Witness Whereof	f, the grantor has executed thi	is instrume sioned and	seal affixed by	y its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, order of its board of di	ir nas causea ns name to oo : irectors.		In the	ar T. Bain
		_	WILLIAM	
STATE OF XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			MINITIAN	T. BAIN .
_			Leona	7. Boen
County of			LEONA F	7. Boen
County of			Leona	7. Boen
County of			Leona	7. Boen
County of) ss.		Leona	7. Boen
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN			Leona	7. Boen
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN	; ss. ; i9; i the above named ed the foregoing instrument		Leona	7. Boen
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN			Seona F	BAIN Soin
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN	; ss. ; i9; i the above named ed the foregoing instrument	STATE OF	LEONA F	BAIN Soen) SS.
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.		LEONA F The foregoing	unty of) ss. instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.		TEONA F TOREGON, Con The foregoing	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.		TEONA F TOREGON, Con The foregoing	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.		TEONA F TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing, 19	unty of) ss. instrument was acknowledged before me this, by, and by, ry of,
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.	a	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me:	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.	a	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of) ss. instrument was acknowledged before me this, by, and by, ry of,
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss	the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires:	a	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss	ed the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires:	a	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK	ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires:	a	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of) ss. instrument was acknowledged before me this, by, and by, ry of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON,
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925	i the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN & DRIVE 536	aNotary Pt	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925	i the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN & DRIVE 536	aNotary Pt	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214	ed the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN & DRIVE 536 NTORS NAME AND ADDRESS OPERTIES, INC.	aNotary Pt	TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing 19 president, secretar ublic for Oregon	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, C	ed the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN & DRIVE OR 97601	aNotary Pt	TEONA F TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing, 19 president, secretar ablic for Oregon nission expires:	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN LEONA F. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, C	ed the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN & DRIVE 536 NTORS NAME AND ADDRESS OPERTIES, INC.	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing , 19 president, secretar ablic for Oregon aission expires:	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS. GRA	i the above named	aNotary Pt	TEONA F TEONA F OREGON, Con The foregoing, 19 president, secretar ablic for Oregon nission expires:	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS. GRA *EAST* CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214	i the above named	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA T.E.ONA	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publ My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS. GRA	i the above named	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA T.E.ONA	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA ^EAST* CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA AGUANGA PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA **CASCADE PRO	i the above named	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA T.E.ONA	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA ^EAST* CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA AGUANGA PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS, GRA **CASCADE PRO	i the above named	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA T.E.ONA	unty of
Personally appeared WILLIAM T. BAIN and acknowledge to be Before me: Notary Publi My commiss WILLIAM T. BAIN 42285 SADDLEBACK AGUANGA, CA 925 EAST CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214 KLAMATH FALLS. GRA *EAST* CASCADE PRO P.O. BOX 214	is the above named ed the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed. lic for Oregon sion expires: and LEONA F. BAIN ADRIVE 536 NIDRY NAME AND ADDRESS OPERTIES, INC. OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP NAME AND ADDRESS OPERTIES, INC.	aNotary Pt	T.E.ONA F T.E.ONA T.E.ONA	unty of

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of CALIFORNIA	
County of RIVERSIDE	<u> </u>
On <u>June 12, 1995</u> before me.	PATRICIA A. WAITTLE, NOTING PLBZIU.
personally appeared WILLIAM T.	PATRICIA A. WHITTLE NOTING PUBLIC, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") BAIN and LEONA F. BAIN Name(s) of Signer(s)
PATRICIA A. WHITTLE POTRICIA A. WHITTLE COMM. No. 1023070 RIVERSIDE COUNTY	e on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same ind/she/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/hef/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
20. JUN 20, 1998	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	The Glokul
•	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law, it may	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent thment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:ARLAN	TH DEED
Designed Date: //12/95	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 6/16/73	Number of Pages
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
☐ Individual	☐ Individual
☐ Corporate Officer Title(s):	☐ Corporate Officer Title(s):
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee
☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ OF SIGNER	☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Grandian or Conservator ☐ Grandian OF SIGNER
	Signer Is Representing:
Other: Top of thumb here	Signer Is Representing:
Other: Top of thumb here	Signer Is Representing:
Other: Top of thumb here	
Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representin	
Other: Top of thumb here	21309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toli-Free 1-8